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2025/26 4th round, Match #19
Friday, 16.08.2025, 12:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 32°C. Spectators: 353

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi

0 : 2

«Lisne» Kyiv

70 Fedotov Nikita
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
90 Liedniev Nikita
84 Skochelias Dmytrii
98 Lapko Vitalii
89 Dubovyk Renat
88 Kaida Nazar (C)
80 Petrov Vladyslav
22 Plaksa Rodion
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
17 Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes
71 Balan Nikita
63 Dashkovets Artem
52 Pysarenko Yevhenii
60 Ilika Artem
69 Yudin Mykyta
55 Kniaziev Yehor
79 Savin Daniil
99 Dmytro
85 Skitsko Vladyslav
93 Hamolov Nazar
78 Artur
87 Kermach Sviatoslav

Coach
Yefimov Dmytro

1 Kravtsov Pavlo
15 Boryshpolets Serhii
13 Kovalenko Illia (C)
20 Lyha Oleh
27 Saienko Oleksandr
5
10 Kalinin Oleksandr
8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
60 Yushko Daniil
22 Kobak Edvard
9 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
25 Karavashchenko Illia
86 Hryshchenko Dmytro
66
91 Yankovskyi Oleh
28

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Bryk Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Hashkov Evhen
Referee Observer:
Yakymyk Rostyslav
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, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #19
Friday, 16.08.2025, 12:30, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 32°C. Spectators: 353

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi 0 : 2 «Lisne» Kyiv
84 Skochelias Dmytrii 3'

12' 9 Voloshyn Nazar

27' 20 Lyha Oleh

90 Liedniev Nikita 37'

80 Petrov Vladyslav
55 Kniaziev Yehor 46'

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
79 Savin Daniil 69'

22 Plaksa Rodion
87 Kermach Sviatoslav 69'

17 Andreichuk Andrii
93 Hamolov Nazar 75'

90 Liedniev Nikita
63 Dashkovets Artem 80'

84 Skochelias Dmytrii 82'

84' 9 Voloshyn Nazar
86 Hryshchenko Dmytro

87' 60 Yushko Daniil
91 Yankovskyi Oleh

89' 10 Kalinin Oleksandr
66 

89' 8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
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